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Kereskedelmi
név

Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
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Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
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Pramipexole Teva

Pramipexole Teva

Hataserdsség
0,088 mg
0,088 mg
0,088 mg
0,088 mg
0,18 mg
0,18 mg
0,18 mg
0,18 mg
0,35 mg
0,35 mg
0,35 mg
0,35 mg
0,7 mg
0,7 mg
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0,7 mg
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0,088 mg

0,18 mg

Gyogyszerforma

Tabletta
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Tabletta
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Az alkalmazas maédja

Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
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Szajon at torténd
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Szajon at torténd
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Szajon at torténd
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Kbzvetlen

csomagolas
buborékfoélia (alu/alu)

adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

tabletta tartaly
(HDPE)
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
buborékfoélia (alu/alu)

tabletta tartaly
(HDPE)
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

tabletta tartaly
(HDPE)
buborékfoélia (alu/alu)

adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
buborékfoélia (alu/alu)

tabletta tartaly
(HDPE)

adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

Kiszerelés

30 tabletta

50 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 tabletta

90 tabletta

30 tabletta

50 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 tabletta

90 tabletta

30 tabletta

50 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 tabletta

90 tabletta

30 tabletta

50 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 tabletta

90 tabletta

30 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)

30 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
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Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva
Pramipexole Teva

Pramipexole Teva

0,18 mg
0,35 mg
0,35 mg
0,7 mg

0,7 mg

Tabletta

Tabletta

Tabletta

Tabletta

Tabletta
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Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazas
Szajon at torténd
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adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)
adagonként perforalt
buborékfélia (alu/alu)

100 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
30 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
30 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)
100 x 1 tabletta
(egységnyi dozis)



